BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTICS
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

TEC MAX

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

CATEGORY L2 ETEC

CATEGORY L2 ETEC
MAX

CATEGORY L2 SHORT
IDLE

CATEGORY L2 LONG
IDLE

CATEGORY L2 SLEEP
CATEGORY L2 OFF
DISPLAY SIZE
ASPECT RATIO

MAXIMUM
RESOLUTION

TYPE OF STAND

SEPARATE POWER
SUPPLY

SOUND POWER LEVEL
TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE
EXPIRY DATE

COMMENT

Lenovo

ThinkCentre M90a Gen 5

12SH, 12SK, 12SL, 12SM, 12SN
61,6%

8.13kg

62.1 kWh

84.7 kWh

62.1 kWh

84.7 kWh

18.3W

4.8 W

23W
0.5W
23.8"

16:9

1920x1080

Pivot & non-pivot

No

NA B

TCO Certified Edge All-in-One PCs

AE24014010

2024-01-16
2025-01-16

Edge criteria fulfilled: Minimum 50 % recycled plastics;




